
K A H L E R T  V I L L AG E

Gail Miller Community Engagement Tower LE
VE

L

N  Suite Style Rooms

 Cluster Style Rooms

 Bathroom

 Stairs

 Lounge

2

2255 2256 2257 2258 2259 2260 2261 2262 2263 2264

2232
2218

2216
2214 2212

2210

2208
2206

2204
2202

2223
2221

2219
2217

2215
2213

2211
2209

2207
2205

2203
2201

2249 2248 2247 2246 2245 2244 2243 2242 22412250

2251

2252

2253



K A H L E R T  V I L L AG E

Gail Miller Community Engagement Tower LE
VE

L

N  Suite Style Rooms

 Cluster Style Rooms

 Bathroom

 Stairs

 Lounge

3

3255 3256 3257 3258 3259 3260 3261 3262 3263 3264

3220
3218

3216
3214 3212

3210

3208
3206

3204
3202

3223
3221

3219
3217

3215
3213

3211
3209

3207
3205

3203
3201

3249 3248 3247 3246 3245 3244 3243 3242 32413250

3251

3252

3253



K A H L E R T  V I L L AG E

Gail Miller Community Engagement Tower LE
VE

L

N  Suite Style Rooms

 Cluster Style Rooms

 Bathroom

 Stairs

 Lounge

4

4255 4256 4257 4258 4259 4260 4261 4262 4263 4264

4220
4218

4216
4214 4212

4210

4208
4206

4204
4202

4223
4221

4219
4217

4215
4213

4211
4209

4207
4205

4203
4201

4249 4248 4247 4246 4245 4244 4243 4242 42414250

4251

4252

4253



K A H L E R T  V I L L AG E

Gail Miller Community Engagement Tower LE
VE

L

N  Suite Style Rooms

 Cluster Style Rooms

 Bathroom

 Stairs

 Lounge

5

5255 5256 5257 5258 5259 5260 5261 5262 5263 5264

5220
5218

5216
5214 5212

5210

5208
5206

5204
5202

5223
5221

5219
5217

5215
5213

5211
5209

5207
5205

5203
5201

5249 5248 5247 5246 5245 5244 5243 5242 52415250

5251

5252

5253


